
OASIS ELEMENTARY PTO 
2019-2020 CALENDAR

AUGUST EVENT PTO LEAD
August 6 - 30 Restaurant Card Fundraiser PTO Board (Janet Blanco)

Monday, August 05, 2019 PTO Board & Committee Meeting @ 6:30pm alternative date Thur, Aug 15

Tuesday, August 06, 2019 Teacher Welcome Back Lunch @ 12:00pm 

Teacher Appreciation 
Committee
(Michele Hildebrand)

Tuesday, August 06, 2019

Open House 
K-2nd grade from 5:00-6:00pm

3rd-5th grade from 6:00-7:00pm PTO Board (All)
Sunday, August 11, 2019 Back to School Chalk Walk Surprise @ 5:30pm PTO Lead (Jen-Hope Belis)
Monday, August 12, 2019 First Day of School
Tuesday, August 13, 2019 Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm

Wednesday, August 14, 2019 Kindergarten Boo Hoo Breakfast @ 8:30am

1st Grade Committee 
(Lindsay Lukas)

PTO Lead (Heather Dinkel)
Friday, August 16, 2019 Drop Off Dance Party @ 8:00am
Friday, August 30, 2019 Miracles Baseball Game @ 7:00pm PTO Lead (Ashley Faulk)

SEPTEMBER  EVENT PTO LEAD
Monday, September 09, 2019 Boosterathon Inventory Arrives All PTO
Tuesday, September 10, 2019 Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm

September 10 -19, 2019 Boosterathon Pep Rallys
Wednesday, September 11, 2019 PTO Meeting @ 6:30pm

Thursday, September 12, 2019 Watch D.O.G.S Fall Meeting @ 6:30pm Top D.O.G.S. (Joe Heuglin)
Friday, September 13, 2019 Drop Off Dance Party @ 8:00am

Friday, September 20, 2019 Boosterthon SUPER Hero Fit Challenge
PTO Lead (Jen-Hope Belis & 
Heather Dinkel)

Wednesday, September 25, 2019 PJ & Play Day (if Booserthon goal is met)
OCTOBER EVENT PTO LEAD

Friday, October 04, 2019 Drop Off Dance Party
Tuesday, October 08, 2019 Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm
Thursday, October 10, 2019 Box Top Fall Collection Deadline
Thursday, October 10, 2019 PTO Meeting @ 6:30pm

Friday, October 11, 2019 Q1 Ends

Thursday, October 24, 2019
Trunk or Treat @ 6:00-8:00pm

CAN GOOD DRIVE by K-Kids

4th Grade Committee (Jessica 
Marshall-Lead)
PTO Lead (Heather Dinkel)

NOVEMBER  EVENT PTO LEAD
Friday, November 01, 2019 Drop Off Dance Party @ 8:00am
Friday, November 01, 2019 Charleston Wrapping Online Fundraiser Starts PTO Lead (Janet Blanco)

November 1-3, 2019 Candy Collection for Soldiers
Tuesday, November 12, 2019 Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 PTO Meeting @ 6:30pm

Saturday, November 16, 2019 Fall Festival @ 4:00-8:00pm
PTO Lead (Jeanette Blaustein & 
Janet Blanco)

Friday, November 22, 2019 Charleston Wrapping Online Fundraiser Ends PTO Lead (Janet Blanco)



DECEMBER EVENT PTO LEAD
Monday, December 02, 2019 Frosty Factory Inventory Delivery PTO Board (All)

Wednesday, December 04, 2019 Decorate School & Frosty's Factory
December 5-13, 2019 Frosty's Factory PTO Board (All)

Friday, December 06, 2019 Drop Off Dance Party @ 8:00am

Saturday, December 07, 2019 Breakfast with Santa @ 9:00-11:00am
3rd Grade Committee (TBD)
PTO Lead (Janet Blanco)

Tuesday, December 10, 2019 Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm

Friday, December 13, 2019 Staff Appreciation Gift

Teacher Appreciation 
Committee
(Michele Hildebrand)

Thursday, December 20, 2018 Staff Appreciation Luncheon
Paid for by PTO but hosted by 
Admin

Friday, December 20, 2019 Q2 Ends
JANUARY EVENT PTO LEAD

Tuesday, January 07, 2020 Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm
Tuesday, January 21, 2020 PTO Board & Committee Meeting @ 6:30pm
Saturday, January 25, 2020 Nickelodean Night at Everblades PTO Lead (Ashley Faulk) 

FEBRUARY EVENT PTO LEAD
Thursday, February 06, 2020 PTO Meeting @ 6:30pm

Wednesday, February 05, 2020 Box Top Spring Collection Deadline

Friday, February 07, 2020 Have a Heart Family Dance @ 6:00-8:00pm
2nd Grade Committee (TBD)
PTO Lead (Jeannette Blaustein)

Friday, February 07, 2020 Drop Off Dance Party @ 8:00am
Tuesday, February 11, 2020 Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm

Wednesday, February 12, 2020 Watch D.O.G.S Spring Meeting @ 8:00am Top D.O.G.S. (Joe Heuglin)

Wednesday, February 12, 2020 Staff Apprecation Breakfast
Teacher Appreciation (Michelle 
Hildebrand)

MARCH EVENT PTO LEAD
Wednesday, March 04, 2020 PTO Board Nomination Open
Wednesday, March 04, 2020 PTO Meeting @ 6:30pm

Friday, March 06, 2020 Drop Off Dance Party @ 8:00am
Tuesday, March 10, 2020 Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm
Thursday, March 12, 2020 Q3 Ends

March 13-20, 2020 Spring Break
APRIL  EVENT PTO LEAD

Friday, April 03, 2020 Zoomers Night PTO Lead 
Friday, April 03, 2020 Drop Off Dance Party @ 8:00am

Tuesday, April 14, 2020 Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm

Wednesday, April 15, 2020
PTO Board & Teacher Appreciation Committee 

Meeting@ 6:30pm
Friday, April 24, 2020 School Supplies & Uniform Info Sent Home PTO Lead (Heather Dinkel)

MAY EVENT PTO LEAD
Friday, May 01, 2020 Drop Off Dance Party @ 8:00am
Friday, May 01, 2020 CCMCSF Lighthouse Awards

Thursday, May 07, 2020 PTO Meeting @ 6:30pm



May 11-15, 2020

Teacher Appreciation Week 
(dates will be confirmed once state testing dates 

are known)

Teacher Appreciation 
Committee
(Michele Hildebrand)

Tuesday, May 12, 2020 Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm

early to mid May Kinder Open House
Kinder Welcome Committee 
2020-2020

Kinder Graduation Kinder Committee (TBD)
Tuesday, June 02, 2020 End of School Chalk Walk Surprise @ 5:30pm PTO Lead (Jeannette Blaustein)

Tuesday, June 02, 2020
5th Grade Moving Up Dance @ 6:00-9:00pm

5th Grade Committee (Janette 
Blu)
PTO Lead (Heather Dinkel)

Tuesday, June 02, 2020 Staff Appreciation Luncheon
Paid for by PTO but hosted by 
Admin

Wednesday, June 03, 2020 Q4 Ends
Wednesday, June 03, 2020 Last Day of School


